Dastai

TASTE & TRADITION PRODUCT SPECIFICATION R'20301_1'013
Product Details
Brand Sapore
Product Code Rest 1139

Product Name

Girasole Cacio e Pepe

General Description

Pasta filled with Pecorino and Black Pepper

Declared Weight/Volume
(net)/Units Per Pack

1lkg

Consumer Units per Carton

5

Product Ingredients

Pasta (50%): Durum Wheat Semolina, White Flour (Wheat), Water, Egg, Natural Colour
(Carotene), Filling (50%): Cacio Pepe Mixture (35%) (Water, Milk Powder, Corn Starch,
Gelatine), Pecorino [Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzyme (Egg), Tapioca
Starch, Preservative (200)], Breadcrumbs (Wheat), Salt, Black Pepper.

Allergen Statement and any other
Mandatory Advisory or Warning
Statements

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Milk
May contain Soy, Fish, Crustacean, Sulphites, Peanut, and Tree nuts.

Microorganisms of concern/
Acceptable microbiological limits

TPC should be less than 10 million cfu/g
Yeast and Mould should be less than 1000 cfu/g

Nutritional Information
(per 100g/mL)

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 8

Serving size: 125 g
Average Average
Quantity per Quantity per
Senving 100g
Energy 1200 kJ 958 kJ
Protein 11849 94 g
Fat, total 649 484
- saturated 36¢g 284q
Carbohydrate 4449 355¢
- sugars 26 ¢ 29
Sodium 527 mg 422 mg

Directions for Storage

Keep Frozen below -18 degrees

Directions for Use

Add to salted boiling water and cook until al dente (~3-4 minutes). Do not separate
pasta pieces before cooking, as they will separate in the water.

Shelf Life

Frozen products: 1 Year from manufacturing date

GTIN (unit)

9349801003317

GTIN (carton)

19349801003314

Characterizing Ingredients

Pecorino and Pepper

Country of Origin

Made in Australia from at least 50% Australian ingredients

Comments

Health Star Rating of 3.5

Recycling Instructions/ product:

Please dispose of the plastic thoughtfully.
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Unit Sticker (Example Only)
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€
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Durum wheat semolina, white fiour (wheat),
(Carotene)
ope Mixre (75%)(Water, Milk Powder,

), Pecorino [Pasteunsed Milk, Salt

S Egg), Tapioca Starch, Food Acid
Acid)]. Breadcrumbs (Wheat), Sal, Black Pepper

(04%)

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Egg.
May contain Sulphites, Milk, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soy, Fish &
Crustacean.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Made in Australia
Batch 200125
Use By: 20/01/2026

Store frozen at 18 C'

09349801003317

Produced by | PASTAI Taste & Tradibon
www ipastai com au

Box Sticker (Example Only)
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Pasta (50%) Durum wheat semolna, white four (wheat),
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(Sobic Acid)l Breadcumbs (Wheat), Sak, Black Pepper
04%)

Contsins Wheat Gluten, Egg.
thay contain Sulphites, Mk, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soy, Fish &
Crustacean.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Made in Australia

Batch 200125
Use By: 20/01/2026
Store frozen at-18 C'

19349801003314

Produced by IPASTAI Taste
wiw ipa

stai com au
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